
height

muscularity

115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

capacity

       type lenght

weight

BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

DÉMON AGROCHYT PP ICH 727
Breeder: Agrochyt s.r.o.Mohelno 
Born: 2017               Charolaise               Česká republika

S: JAPON SC P GS: GLAIEUL P

M: UNIQUE AGROCHYT ET MGS: UNICO SC PP

top exterior

  YES

YES

easy calving 126
121

121
119
122
105

363
549
132

113
128
121
134
137
137


